PEH430 105°C
Snap-in Electrolytic Capacitor
Specifications
Article table PEH430
UR CR   D x L Case IRAC* IRAC* ESR*  ESR* Article Code
code 105°C 40°C 25°C  25°C
120Hz 20kHz 120Hz  100kHz
VDC µF   mm A A mΩ   mΩ
  400  220     35 x 30     V  1,1  4,5  1100     750 PEH430VV3220M2
 330     35 x 35     W  1,4  5,7    750     500 PEH430VW3330M2
 390     35 x 40     X  1,5  6,4    630     420 PEH430VX3390M2
 470     35 x 45     Y  1,7  7,3    520     350 PEH430VY3470M2
 560     35 x 50     Z  1,9  8,0    440     290 PEH430VZ3560M2
  450  150     25 x 40     K  0,8  3,0  1600              1100 PEH430YK3150M2
 220     30 x 40     R  1,0  4,1  1100                750 PEH430YR3220M2
 330     35 x 40     X  1,4  5,8    750      500 PEH430YX3330M2
 390     35 x 45     Y  1,6  6,5    630      420 PEH430YY3390M2
 470     35 x 50     Z  1,7  7,2    440      290 PEH430YZ3470M2
* Maximum specified values
Standards IEC 384-4 Long Life Grade 40/105/56,
in accordance with CECC 30 301-809
Capacitance  range 150-560 µµµµµF